INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input voltage range  4.6VDC – 32VDC
 Vout = 1.5V to 3.3Vdc 9V nominal input
 Vout = 5V to 6.5Vdc 12V nominal input
 Vout = 9 to 15Vdc 24V nominal input
Maximum input current Vin=Vin(min); Io=Io(max) 1A
Input filter  C filter
Input reflected ripple current  150mA, typ.

O
W
E
R
(%
).
68- 40
 Output Current Efficiency (%) (3)
Model Name
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage Min. Load Max. Load
No Load Current(2)
Min. Vin Max. Vin
PSR1.0-1P5 4.6 – 32Vdc 1.5Vdc 1mA 78 65
PSR1.0-1P8 4.6 – 32Vdc 1.8Vdc 1mA 82 69
PSR1.0-2P5 4.6 – 32Vdc 2.5Vdc 1mA 87 75
PSR1.0-3P3 4.75 – 32Vdc 3.3Vdc 2mA 91 78
PSR1.0-5P0 6.5 – 32Vdc 5.0Vdc 1mA 94 84
PSR1.0-6P5 9.0 – 32Vdc 6.5Vdc 1mA 93 87
PSR1.0-9P0 12 – 32Vdc 9.0Vdc 1mA 95 90
PSR1.0-012 15 – 32Vdc 12Vdc 1mA 95 92
PSR1.0-015 18 – 32Vdc 15Vdc
0A 1A
1mA 96 94
Note
1. BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332. Case I: 50% Stress, Temperature at 40ºC. (Ground fixed and controlled environment)